Staff List– Holy Family JNS River Valley Swords 2024/2025
	Junior Infants
	

	Room 1:  Ms K McNamara
	kmcnamara@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 2:  Ms M Rattigan
	mrattigan@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 3:  Mr F O’Donoghue
	fodonoghue@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 4:  Mr M Murphy
	mmurphy@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 5:  Ms A McCabe
	amccabe@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 6:  Ms L McManus
	lmcmanus@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Senior Infants
	

	Room 7:  Ms S Kavanagh
	skavanagh@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 8:  Mr S Clarke
	sclarke@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 7A:  Ms S Kearns
	skearns@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 8A:  Ms A Ginty
	aginty@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 21:  Ms C Fadden
	cfadden@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 22:  Ms M Rose-Nel
	mrose-nel@holyfamilyjns.ie

	First Class
	

	Room 9:   Mr C Shiels
	cshiels@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 10: Mr O Culleton
	oculleton@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 11: Ms A Coughlan 
	acoughlan@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 12: Ms A English
	aenglish@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 13:  Mr J Sullivan 
	jsullivan@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 14:  Ms S Gavin
	sgavin@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Second Class
	

	Room 15:  Ms J Corr
	jcorr@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 16:  Ms G Power
	gpower@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 17:  Mr P Thornton
	pthornton@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 18:  Ms M Hough
	mhough@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 19:  Ms D Carty
	dcarty@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 20:  Ms L Reddin
	lreddin@holyfamilyjns.ie

	LSRT/EAL
	

	
	

	Room 23: Ms T Fahey/Ms N Culleton 
	tfahey@holyfamilyjns.ie/ nculleton@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 24: Ms E Linnane
	elinnane@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 25:  Ms D Barry                    
	dbarry@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 26: Ms S Hayes
	shayes@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 27: Ms L McGahan 
	

	Room 28:  Ms S Dunne
	sdunne@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 29: Ms K Watson 
	kwatson@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 30: Ms A Clarke
	aclarke@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 31: Mr D Ó Bradáin
	dobradain@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 32: Ms A Gordon
	agordon@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Room 33: Ms A Beirne
	

	Room 34:
	

	Room 35:
	

	Library 1: Ms C McBride
	cmcbride@holyfamilyjns.ie

	Library 2: Ms C Roughneen
	croughneen@holyfamilyjns.ie

	
	



